
Week B Week A Week B

Mon 23 Feb Tue 24 Feb Wed 25 Feb Thu 26 Feb Fri 27 Feb Mon 2 March Tue 3 March Wed 4 March Thu 5 March Fri 6 March Mon 9 March Tue 10 March

AM English Literature P3 Business Studies P1 PE P2 Mathematics P1 History P2 Biology P1 Fine Art Geography P2 n/a Fine Art Photography Photography

PE P1 Computer Science P1 Physics P2 English Language P2 Chemistry P2

Music Listening

PM History P1 DT Products Geography P1 Englijsh Language P1 Business Studies P2 Further Maths P2 Fine Art Mathematics P2 n/a Fine Art Photography Photography

Physics P1 Further Maths P1 Chemistry P1 English Literature P2 Computer Science P2 RE P2 Biology P2

RE P1 Music Performing

Year 13 Formal Internal  Examinations - Monday 23 February to Tuesday 10 March 2026


